Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Track light Prolumen Bristol + Honeycomb filter white 230V 32W 3200Im

36° IP20 940
Product code 15469

The elegantly simple design of the PROLUMEN LED track light makes it perfect for both home use and work
environments. The light adds high-quality illumination to the room while keeping the colors under the

beam true to life (CRI90).

This track light is intended for indoor use only (protection class IP20). When used properly, the light is
energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (50,000 hours). Additionally, the
lens is covered by a honeycomb filter, which reduces the glare intensity of the light.

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

In box

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

3200lumens
100Im/W

5 years
CITIZEN LED
PHILIPS
Prolumen
230V

0.90

32W

32w

36°

90

3

IP20
50000h
115.0mm
95.0mm
12pcs
white
aluminium
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE
1271166
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http://www.lighting.philips.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1271166

